BZT52B2V4BS THRU BZT52B47BS
 1 / 5
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-S4211
Rev.1.4,21-Apr-25
Zener Diodes
                  Features

BZT52B2V4BS THRU BZT52B47BS
 2 / 5
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-S4211
Rev.1.4,21-Apr-25
■Electrical Characteristics（Ta=25℃ Unless otherwise specified）
Type Number
Device
Marking
Vz at IzT (V) Zzt(Ω) Zzk(Ω) IR(μA)@VR
Typical Temperature
Coefficient@ IZTC
mV/℃
min. typ. max. IZT(mA) max. Izk(mA) max. max VR(V) Min Max
BZT52B2V4BS B0Z 2.34 2.4 2.46 5 100 1 564 45 1 -3.5 0
BZT52B2V7BS B1Z 2.63 2.7 2.77 5 100 1 564 20 1 -3.5 0
BZT52B3V0BS B2Z 2.94 3 3.06 5 89 1 564 9 1 -3.5 0
BZT52B3V3BS B3Z 3.23 3.3 3.37 5 89 1 564 4.5 1 -3.5 0
BZT52B3V6BS B4Z 3.53 3.6 3.67 5 84 1 564 4.5 1 -3.5 0
BZT52B3V9BS B5Z 3.82 3.9 3.98 5 84 1 564 2.7 1 -3.5 0
BZT52B4V3BS B6Z 4.21 4.3 4.39 5 84 1 564 2.7 1 -3.5 0
BZT52B4V7BS B7Z 4.61 4.7 4.79 5 75 1 564 2.7 2 -3.5 0.2
BZT52B5V1BS B8Z 5 5.1 5.2 5 60 1 480 2 2 -2.7 1.2
BZT52B5V6BS B9Z 5.49 5.6 5.71 5 40 1 400 1 2 -2 2.5
BZT52B6V2BS BAZ 6.08 6.2 6.32 5 10 1 150 3 4 0.4 3.7
BZT52B6V8BS BBZ 6.66 6.8 6.94 5 15 1 141 2 4 1.2 4.5
BZT52B7V5BS BCZ 7.35 7.5 7.65 5 15 1 80 1 5 2.5 5.3
BZT52B8V2BS BDZ 8.04 8.2 8.36 5 15 1 80 0.7 5 3.2 6.2
BZT52B9V1BS BEZ 8.92 9.1 9.28 5 15 1 100 0.5 6 3.8 7
BZT52B10BS BFZ 9.8 10 10.2 5 20 1 150 0.2 7 4.5 8
BZT52B11BS BGZ 10.78 11 11.22 5 20 1 150 0.1 8 5.4 9
BZT52B12BS BHZ 11.76 12 12.24 5 25 1 150 0.1 8 6 10
BZT52B13BS BJZ 12.74 13 13.26 5 30 1 170 0.1 8 7 11
BZT52B15BS BKZ 14.7 15 15.3 5 30 1 200 0.1 10.5 9.2 13
BZT52B16BS BLZ 15.68 16 16.32 5 40 1 200 0.1 11.2 10.4 14
BZT52B18BS BMZ 17.64 18 18.36 5 45 1 225 0.1 12.6 12.4 16
BZT52B20BS BNZ 19.6 20 20.4 5 55 1 225 0.1 14 14.4 18
BZT52B22BS BPZ 21.56 22 22.44 5 51 1 235 0.045 15.4 16.4 20
BZT52B24BS BRZ 23.52 24 24.48 5 65 1 235 0.045 16.8 18.4 22
BZT52B27BS BSZ 26.46 27 27.54 5 75 0.5 282 0.045 18.9 21.4 25.3
BZT52B30BS BTZ 29.4 30 30.6 5 75 0.5 282 0.045 21 24.4 29.4
BZT52B2V4BS THRU BZT52B47BS
 3 / 5
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-S4211
Rev.1.4,21-Apr-25
BZT52B33BS BUZ 32.34 33 33.7 5 80 1 325 0.1 25 27.4 33.4
BZT52B36BS BVZ 35.28 36 36.72 5 84 0.5 329 0.045 25.2 30.4 37.4
BZT52B39BS BWZ 38.22 39 39.78 5 122 0.5 329 0.045 27.3 33.4 41.2
BZT52B43BS BXZ 42.14 43 43.86 5 141 0.5 353 0.045 30.1 37.6 46.6
BZT52B47BS BYZ 46.06 47 48.94 5 160 0.5 353 0.045 33 42 51.8
■ Characteristics (Typical)
BZT52B2V4BS THRU BZT52B47BS
 4 / 5
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.